40
40
40
40

DULCE SRL

AV.D.QUIROS 1400-L1132

Inscripto
71039 4008789710390 QUAD DE OFFROAD-PLB
71040 4008789710406 QUAD DE RESCATE-PLB
71090 4008789710901 BOMBEROS SPEED QUAD - PLB
71092 4008789710925 POLICIA SPEED QUAD - PLB

05/06/24

C0003377

00021-00019001

CORDOBA / CORDOBA

33703406489

05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/

Total de articulos: 160 Peso (Kg): 38.5

MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA

Datos de entrega
IGUALDAD 2346 B° VILLA PAEZ- CORDOBA // de 9 a 13 hs.

EXPRESO BICENTENARIO SRL (307113139
JULIO TROXLER 3120

$2.910.180,00

Valor Declarado
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